FinnCup 1
Kokkola, 1/28/23

Taso 1, Alle 9, 3m

PonE

Diver

Myy Peltonen
Sofia Webb

Nea Roiko

Pinja Kuusipuska

Results

Team
VanDi
Tiirat
Tiirat
Tiirat

Result
71.10
68.50
64.00
61.10

91%
88%
82%
78%



FinnCup 1
Kokkola, 1/28/23

Taso 1, Alle 11, 3m
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Diver

Teo Suksi
Victoria Tuohino
Stella Ahola
Sara Ojala

Sisu Torvikoski
Denzel Ifemeri
Linn Granholm
Leo Kuulasmaa
Sofia Hallberg
Elli Hakkarainen

. Saana Tuominen

Results

Team
VanDi
Oulun Uinti
Tiirat
VanDi
VanDi
VanDi
VanDi
Tiirat
Jyvaskylan Aalto
VanDi
Tiirat

Result
86.95
85.85
76.60
75.60
75.00
73.05
66.20
65.70
62.80
58.40
52.30

RAJA
RAJA
98%
97%
96%
94%
85%
84%
81%
75%
67%



FinnCup 1
Kokkola, 1/28/23

Taso 1, Yleinen, 1m
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Diver

Eulinka Mosina
Mimosa Kopisto
Mandi Metsakoivu
Felicia Ketola
Maisa Vilen
Nikita Leppo
Pyry Nissinen
lida Kaariainen
Eeli Martikainen
Kiira Paananen

. Nooa Koskenranta
. Annika Lindstrém
. Elli Koski

. Nelli Rissanen

. Elmo Ahonen

. Sade Leppanen

. Silja Kerkela

. Ebba-Sofia Walsh
. Noel Veitonmaki
. Venny Vainio

. Moipone Elovirta
. Lenni Luomakoski
. Eevi Aunala

. Amelie Sundman
. Akseli Sikio

. Toivo Malaska

. Arvi Palmu

. Saana Issakainen
. Sohvi Lehtinen

Results

Team
Jyvaskylan Aalto
VanDi

Tiirat

VanDi

VanDi

Mansen Molskis
kus-gss

VanDi

Mansen Molskis
Jyvaskylan Aalto
Oulun Uinti
VanDi

VanDi

VanDi

Oulun Uinti
VanDi

Oulun Uinti
Tiirat

Mansen Molskis
Tiirat

Tiirat
Jyvaskylan Aalto
Jyvaskylan Aalto
VanDi

Mansen Molskis
Oulun Uinti
Mansen Molskis
Oulun Uinti
VanDi

Result
103.80
99.60
97.20
96.90
96.10
93.35
93.15
89.05
88.90
87.20
85.05
84.75
83.75
83.30
80.75
80.50
80.50
80.30
78.60
78.20
76.10
75.30
73.10
72.70
70.50
68.95
66.85
63.70
59.20

RAJA
RAJA
RAJA
RAJA
RAJA
RAJA
RAJA
RAJA
RAJA
RAJA
RAJA
RAJA
RAJA
RAJA
100%
99%
99%
99%
97%
97%
94%
93%
90%
90%
87%
85%
83%
79%
73%



FinnCup 1
Kokkola, 1/28/23

Taso 2, Alle 11, 1m
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Diver

Sohvi Kairi

liris Mikola

Oona Roiko

Lilli Rugemalira
Penni Tuomikoski
Pippa Korpi

Results

Team
Tiirat
Tiirat
Tiirat
Tiirat
Tiirat
Tiirat

Result
123.45
119.40
112.80
108.45
100.65
84.90

RAJA
RAJA
RAJA
RAJA
99%
83%



FinnCup 1
Kokkola, 1/28/23

Taso 2, Yleinen, 3m
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Diver

Juho Karkkainen
Robert Nyman
Jeremias Knuuti
Alisa Turpeinen
Krista Paananen
Lumi Juuti
Joonatan Junes
Aava Partala
Netta Penttinen
Klara Kivimaki

. Erin Soderstrom
. Raffaele Chinca

Results

Team

Mansen Molskis
Jyvaskylan Aalto
kus-gss
Jyvaskylan Aalto
Jyvaskylan Aalto
Jyvaskylan Aalto
VanDi

Oulun Uinti
VanDi

Mansen Molskis
VanDi

Tiirat

Result
137.35
123.30
122.30
120.00
116.15
110.30
109.35
103.80
103.60
98.05

96.35

90.85

RAJA
RAJA
RAJA
RAJA
RAJA
RAJA
RAJA
98%
98%
93%
91%
86%



FinnCup 1
Kokkola, 1/28/23

Taso 3, Im
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Diver

Aaro Piekkanen
Atte Klemets
Julia Lindell
Edvin ljas

Mona Haro
Milla Hoikkala
Malla Lagas
Saara Kettunen
Sofia Helosvuori
Terho Reunanen

. Aura Hippeléinen
. Mila Kaukjarvi

. Eemil Suojoki

. Erika Ojala

. Meeri Manninen
. Henri Grimmer

. Hilkka Sarjanoja
. Milla Manninen
. Erica Orvomaa
. Viivi Kujansuu

Results

Team
VanDi
kus-gss
kus-gss
VanDi
Oulun Uinti
VanDi
VanDi
Tiirat
Jyvaskylan Aalto
VanDi
Tiirat

Tiirat

Tiirat
VanDi
VanDi
Tiirat
Oulun Uinti
VanDi
Tiirat
Mansen Molskis

Result
152.50
138.90
137.25
136.20
133.90
132.90
132.15
131.05
128.05
125.85
125.00
124.10
121.65
120.40
119.35
119.15
111.85
110.05
104.95
93.50

RAJA
RAJA
RAJA
RAJA
RAJA
RAJA
RAJA
RAJA
RAJA
RAJA
RAJA
RAJA
RAJA
RAJA
RAJA
RAJA
94%

92%

88%

79%



FinnCup 1
Kokkola, 1/28/23

Taso 4, 3m
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Diver

Veera Piekkanen
Matleena Paalanen
Nikki Blomqvist
Asta Rantala
Veikko Leivonen
Lotta Pulkkinen
Lotta Eiro

Nella Hokkanen
Marius Niskakangas

Results

Team

VanDi

Oulun Uinti

Aboa WaterSports
VanDi

Tiirat

VanDi

Tiirat

VanDi

Tiirat

Result
158.65
145.15
144.95
139.05
137.75
137.65
127.10
123.75
120.10

RAJA
RAJA
RAJA
RAJA
RAJA
RAJA
99%
96%
93%



FinnCup 1
Kokkola, 1/28/23

Taso 5, Im
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Diver

Viljami Pekkanen
Paju Aulio

Evan Palikainen
Riina Tuominen
Hilla Pekkarinen

Results

Team

Mansen Molskis
Tiirat

Tiirat

Tiirat

Tiirat

Result
226.70
223.10
190.70
187.10
163.55

RAJA
RAJA
100%
98%
86%



FinnCup 1
Kokkola, 1/28/23

Taso 6, Im

Diver
1. Oliver Kraatz
2. Eino Pylvanainen

Results

Team
Tiirat
Tiirat

Result
272.40 RAJA
246.60 RAJA



FinnCup 1
Kokkola, 1/28/23

Masters, Miehet, 3m

Diver
1. Konsta Ojamaa
2. Pertti Immonen

Results

Team
Harveli
Harveli

Result
209.85
171.45



FinnCup 1
Kokkola, 1/28/23

Masters, Naiset, 3m

PonE

Diver

Kati Peltola-VikstrAfm
Suvi Juhas

Marja Salonius
Kristiina Soljankare

Results

Team
kus-gss
Harveli
Harveli
Harveli

Result
181.05
174.75
164.10
138.60
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